Species
BABOON

BLESBOK
BONTEBOK
CAPE BUFFALO
DIK DIK

DUIKER

ELAND COMMON
ELEPHANT
GAZELLE
GEMSBOK
GIRAFFE
HIPPOPOTAMUS
HARTEBEEST
HYENA

IMPALA
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU GREATER
LECHWE
LEOPARD

LION
NYALA-COMMON
ORYX
REEDBUCK
ROAN

SABLE
SPRINGBOK
STEENBOK
WARTHOG
WATER BUCK
WATER BUFFALO
WILDEBEEST
ZEBRA

Shoulder Mount
$800
$900
$900

$1700+
$750
$750
$1,900
$28000+
$850
$1,100
$6,500
$6,100
$1,000
$950
$900
$750
$1,450
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,100
$850
$1,450
$1,450
$850
$750
$1,000
$1,350
$1700+
$1,350
$1,250

Life-Size
$2,900
$2,900
$3,500

$12,500
$1,900
$1,900
$7,500

$125000+
$3,000
$4,500
$30,000
$30,000
$4,500
$3,500
$3,200
$1,800
$6,500
$3,800
$4500+
$6500+
$4,500
$5,000
$3,200
$6,500
$6,500
$2,800
$1,800
$3,500
$6,500
$12,500
$5,500
$6,000



