<u>Species</u>	<b>Shoulder Mount</b>	<u>Life-Size</u>
BABOON	\$800	\$2,900
BLESBOK	\$900	\$2,900
BONTEBOK	\$900	\$3,500
CAPE BUFFALO	\$1700+	\$12,500
DIK DIK	\$750	\$1,900
DUIKER	\$750	\$1,900
ELAND COMMON	\$1,900	\$7,500
ELEPHANT	\$28000+	\$125000+
GAZELLE	\$850	\$3,000
GEMSBOK	\$1,100	\$4,500
GIRAFFE	\$6,500	\$30,000
HIPPOPOTAMUS	\$6,100	\$30,000
HARTEBEEST	\$1,000	\$4,500
HYENA	\$950	\$3,500
IMPALA	\$900	\$3,200
KLIPSPRINGER	<b>\$750</b>	\$1,800
KUDU GREATER	\$1,450	\$6,500
LECHWE	\$1,000	\$3,800
LEOPARD	\$1,000	\$4500+
LION	\$1,500	\$6500+
NYALA-COMMON	\$1,000	\$4,500
ORYX	\$1,100	\$5,000
REEDBUCK	\$850	\$3,200
ROAN	\$1,450	\$6,500
SABLE	\$1,450	\$6,500
SPRINGBOK	\$850	\$2,800
STEENBOK	<b>\$750</b>	\$1,800
WARTHOG	\$1,000	\$3,500
WATER BUCK	\$1,350	\$6,500
WATER BUFFALO	\$1700+	\$12,500
WILDEBEEST	\$1,350	\$5,500
ZEBRA	\$1,250	\$6,000